
N 
Blu

ero
ck

 Ln

N 
Ha

yd
en

 P
oin

t D
r

English
 Pt Rd

E H
ay

de
n P

oin
t D

r

Hayd
en P

oint Dr

N 
Be

rve
n B

ay
 C

t

E Woodlyn Ct

Lak
e F

ore
st D

r

Cutting St

Kootenai County
City of Hayden Lake

Idaho Stateplane
Zone: 3751

Datum: NAD 83
Units: Survey feet

Spheroid: GRS 1980

1:4800

ord._280

51N03W

HAYDEN LAKE

85

118

193

193

05-4
05-3

118

05

118

193

47

05-8

05-2

118

193

118

118

05-5

05-1

05 05-2

05-6

26193

193

05-1

193

118

18

0807

17

19

20

Lake Hayden

Avondale Lake

Area of InterestOrdinance: 280
11/1/2016

1:12,000

Anx 209
12/21/2016

GIS Staff
Technical Support Bureau

(208) 334-7750
This map is only a representation of the tax code area

boundaries and should not be used for legal or
surveying applications

From: 118-0000
To: 005-0006

300 3000

Feet

®
Legend

District Change
CityParcel Line
Tax Code Area


